
Gulf of Kakumäe
Gulf of Kopli

Gulf of Tallinn

Gulf of Muuga Gulf of Ihasalu

Gulf of Kaberneeme

Aegna
Naissaar Rammu

Koipsi

Ülemiste

Harku

Maardu

1200 FT AMSL MAX

1200 FT AMSL MAX

12
00

 FT
 AM

SL
 M

AX

120
0 F

T A
MSL M

AX

Highway strip

HE
LIC

OP
TE

R 
RO

UT
E

VIIMSI
W Iso 3 sec

SUURUPI
W Oc (2) 15 sec

Männiku
sand quarry

TALLINN CTR
1700 FT AMSL

SFC
135.905

C
VFR TRAFFIC in CTR 
MAX 1200 FT AMSL

SEAMARK

Tallinn-St.Peterburg road

Tallinn-Tartu

road

Tal
lin

n-P
ärn

u
roa

d

Tallinn-Paldiski
road

Tallinn rear lighthouse
W Fl(5) 5s

TV-tower
Kakumäe Kopli

PaljassaareSuurupi

Viimsi
Ihasalu

Keila

Pirita

TALLINN TMA 3
FL 155

2500 FT AMSL
127.905

C

TALLINN TMA 2
FL 115

2500 FT AMSL
127.905

C

TALLINN TMA 1
2500 FT AMSL
1700 FT AMSL

127.905
C

ÄMARI CTR
1700 FT AMSL

SFC
122.100
257.800

D

EER16E
FL 95

5000 FT AMSL

592441N
0245018E

T/L/L
TALLINN

DME

59X ELEV 200

MUUGA
NAISA

SAKU

VAIDA

NENSO

DME 8.7 TLL

DME 8.6 T
LL

DME 8.1 TLL
DME 11.5 TLL

TALLINN CTR

EED20
1700 FT AMSL

SFC

EED23
4000 FT AMSL

SFC

EETSA14
FL 115

1700 FT AMSL

ZONE 3
300 FT AMSL

GND

ZONE 10
300 FT AMSL

GND

ZONE 5
300 FT AMSL

GND

TALLINN TMA 2

TALLINN TMA 3

ZONE 6
1700 FT AMSL

GND

592900N 0243900E
DME 7.2 TLL

592100N 0245200E
DME 3.8 TLL

591305N 0241350E
RDL 160 TLL DME 3.8NM TLL

592900N 0245900E
DME 6.2NM TLL

591818N 0240740E
RDL 038 TLL DME 6.2NM TLL

WEST NORTH

SOUTH

EECL
CITY HALL

EEPS
PALJASSAARE

EEHV
HAVEN

KAKUMÄE

EEHK
VANAMÕISA

EESI
SUURUPI

319
(184)

312
(177)

264
(129)

359
(224)

359
(224)

333
(198) 356

(221)EEHA
HUMALA

122

114

124

144

158

199

Iru

Püünsi

Muuga

Peningi

Püha

Aruvalla

Ihasalu

Muraste
Suurupi

Kaberneeme

Ääsmäe

Lehola

Rannamõisa

Tänassilma

Türisalu

Patika

Rummu

Rohuneeme

Leppneeme

Perila

Anija

Niitvälja

Pringi

Jägala

Neeme

Paekna

Seli

Vääna

Tõdva

Kurna

Jõelähtme

Urvaste

Vääna-Jõesuu

Kloogaranna
Koidu

Jüri

Kostivere

Aruküla

Viimsi

Karjaküla

Raasiku

Lagedi

KIILI

Loo

Harku

Laagri

Keila-Joa

Luige

Peetri

417
(282)

Pi r i ta jõ g i

Leivajõgi

Must jõgi

Tuhalajõgi

J ä g a la jõ g i

Vä ä n a j õ g i

Vasalemmajõgi

J õ e lä h t me jõgi

Mai d l a jõ g i

L ei v a jõ g i

P ä ä s k ü la jõ gi

Ke i l a j õ g i

SAUE

KEILA

MAARDU

TALLINN 351
(216)

458
(323)

1110
(975)

445
(310)

787
(652)

401
(266)

319
(184)

444
(309)

425
(290)

295
(160)

447
(312)

323
(188)

449
(314)

384
(249)

310
(175)

388
(253)

467
(332)313

(178)

359
(224)

333
(198)

395
(260)

280
(145)

428
(293)

489
(354)

362
(227)

451
(316)

369
(234)

375
(240)

375
(240)

333
(198)

382
(247)

399
(264)

322
(187)

260
(125)

382
(247)

334
(199)

405
(270)374

(239)

341
(206)

326
(191)

426
(291)

370
(235)

329
(194)

398
(263)

329
(194)

373
(238)

380
(245)

341
(206)

299
(164)

310
(175)

314
(179)

25°10'

25°10'

25°0'

25°0'

24°50'

24°50'

24°40'

24°40'

24°30'

24°30'

24°20'

24°20'

59°30' 59°30'

59°20' 59°20'

VISUAL APPROACH CHART - ICAO AD ELEV 135 FT
HEIGHTS RELATED

TO AD ELEV

LENNART MERI
TALLINN

TWR   135.905
ATIS    124.880

59°24´48´´N
024°49´57´´E

MUUGA
NAISA
SAKU
VAIDA

AD 2.EETN-VAC21 APR 2022 (AIRAC AMDT 04/2022)

CH
AN

GE
S:

 VO
R 

TL
L r

em
ov

ed
.

Topography © Estonian Land Board 

DIST in NM
ALT and ELEV in FT
BRG are MAG

VA
R 

9° 
E 2

02
0

INFORMATION TEL
TWR: +372 625 8260
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